Rangliste Bikerennen Altstatten vom 13.09.2020

HAUPT

Rang Nr
1. 102
2. 294
3. 155
4. 249
5. 265
6. 283
7. 285
8. 295
9. 257
10. 280
1. 145
12. 298
13. 133
14. 268
15. 279
16. 297
17. 212

Name
K&ppel Jan (2000, Gontenbad)

Hutter Rene (1983, Fidaz)
Miggler Remo (1996, Thal)

Sidorenko Evgeny (1986, Tettnang)
Rodighiero Renato (2000, Appenzell)

Schober Sandro (1995, Thal)
Vincenz Linard (1993, Andiast)

Bernasconi Fabio (1984, Gross)
Kurtz Christian (1987, Staad SG)
Haltinner Kébi (1984, Ebnat-Kappel)
Biichel Luca (1997, Riithi)

Tefik Salahi (1996, Rorschach)
Gerber Linus (2000, Goldach)
Schumont Christian (1993, Ruthi)
Walle Adrian (1993, Ricken)

Steger Fabian (1981, Eichenwies)
Mangold Stefan (1985, Lauterach)

Team

Danis Bike Team /
RMC Appenzell
now or never
bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch
toMotionRacing by
black tusk

Danis Bike Team/
RMC Appenzell

Fehr-velos
Racingteam - VC
Surselva

now or never
TUS Dippoldiswalde
2-Rad Gabathuler
keine

bsk
2 Rad Gabathuler

RV Dornbirn

11:224

11:57.4
11:31.7

11:56.1

11:52.3

11:543
12:08.5

12:48.9
12:28.2
12:55.8
12:34.7
12:413
12:25.0
13:143
13:04.1
13:53.7
17:54.7

09:495

10:05.7
10:16.8

10:28.0

10:49.0

10:42.4
11:16.0

10:49.1
10:55.7
10:59.5
11:42.9
11:19.7
11:38.1
11:576
12:14.3
13:05.8
17:153

10:13.4

10:146
10:29.9

10:535

11:036

11:06.4
10:53.3

11:15.7
11:137
11:15.9
11:39.2
11:456
11:54 .4
12:265
12:548
13:27 .4
17:09.4

10:16.0

10:13.7
10:44 4

10:53.9

10:35.7

11:16.5
11:173

11:145
11:21.1
11:28.0
11:340
11:54.3
12:05.8
12:318
12:48.4
13:426
17:28.4

5
10:09.0

10:076
10:546

10:18.8

11:04.9

10:53.4
10:28.6

10:58.1
11:36.4
11:36.6
11:41.1
12:29.6
12:456
11:515
12:33.0
13:105

Gesamt
51:50.2

52:39.0
53:573

54:30.2
55:256

55:529
56:03.7

57:06.2
57:35.1
58:15.7
59:11.9
01:00:10.6
01:00:49.0
01:02:01.7
01:03:34.6
01:07:19.9
(01:09:47 8)



